Coastal and Marine Ecological Classification Standard (CMECS)
Suggested Reviewers


Suggested reviewers are listed below alphabetically by last name. Nominees have not been involved in the review of the document to date.  


Name and Contact Information	Discipline/Qualifications

Dr. Derg Bergquist
Environmental Evaluations Section
SCDNR Marine Resources Division
217 Fort Johnson Road
P.O. Box 12559
Charleston, SC 29422-2559
 (843) 953-9074
bergquistd@dnr.sc.gov

Dr. Mary E. Collins						Subaqueous soils
Soil and Water Science Department
2169 McCarty Hall
PO Box 110290
University of Florida
Gainesville, Florida 32611
(352) 392-1951 x 244
 mec@ufl.edu

Dr. Megan Dethier
Friday Harbor Laboratories
University of Washington
620 University Road
Friday Harbor, WA 98250 USA 
(206) 543-1484
mdethier@u.washington.edu
	
Dr. Susan Cochran	Hawaiian coral mapping
United States Geological Service
Pacific Science Center
400 Natural Bridges Drive
Santa Cruz, CA  95060
 (831) 427-4745
scochran@usgs.gov

Brian Edwards
USGS
345 Middlefield Road
Menlo Park, CA 94025
650-329-5488
bedwards@usgs.gov

 Dr. Chris Goldfinger	Marine geology, active tectonics 
Oceanic/Atmospheric Sciences				group
Oregon State University
104 COAS Administration Bldg
Corvallis, OR 97331-5503 
(541) 737-5214/737-9622
gold@coas.oregonstate.edu

Dr. Bruce P. Hayden
Department of Environmental Sciences
University of Virginia
PO Box 400123
Clark Hall Extension, 390 A
Charlottesville, VA 
(434) 924-0545
bph@b.mail.virginia.edu

Dr. Rick Kvitek	Seafloor mapping
Division of Science and Environmental Policy (SEP)
California State University, Monterey Bay
100 Campus Center
Seaside, CA 93955
(831) 582-3529, (831) 582-4214
rkvitek@csumb.edu

Jessie Lacy
USGS Pacific Science Center
400 Natural Bridges Drive
Santa Cruz, CA  95060
831-427-4720
jlacy@usgs.gov

Dr. Stanley D. Locker                     			 	Marine geology and geophysics                                                                                 
College of Marine Science 
University of South Florida                                                                                                  
140 7th Avenue South                                                                                                        
St. Petersburg, FL 33701 
727/553-1502          
stan@marine.usf.edu
Dr. Jim Maragos
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service
300 Ala Moana Boulevard 
Room 5-231, Box 50167
Honolulu, HI 96850
(808) 792-9480
jim_maragos@fws.gov

Prof. John W. McManus
RSMAS/MBF
University of Miami
4600 Rickenbacker Causeway
Miami, FL 33149
(305) 421.4814
jmcmanus@rsmas.miami.edu

Dr. Paul Montagna                                  	Ecosystems and modeling; chemical,                                                               
Harte Research Institute                                                         geological, physical properties of                                               
Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi  		shallow marine ecosystems                                                                                    
6300 Ocean Drive, Unit 5869                                                                                                 
Corpus Christi, Texas 78412-5869              
(361) 825-2040 
paul.montagna@tamucc.edu 

Dr. Thomas Noji						Fisheries ecology, oceanography
NOAA National Marine Fisheries Service
Northeast Fishery Science Center
74 Magruder Road
Highlands, NJ  07732
(732) 872-3024
Thomas.Noji@noaa.gov

Dr. Dave Palandro
Fish and Wildlife Research Institute
Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission
100 Eighth Avenue Southeast
St. Petersburg, FL 33701	
(727) 896-8626 x3056	
david.palandro@myfwc.com

Dr. Martin C. Rabenhorst	Subaqueous soils
Dept. of Environmental Science and Technology
Room 1109, H.J. Patterson Hall
University of Maryland



College Park, MD 20742-5821
(301) 405-1343
mrabenho@umd.edu

Jennifer Reynolds
Undersea Research Center (NOAA/NURP)
209B O'Neill
P.O. Box 757220
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7220
(907) 474-5871
jreynolds@guru.uaf.edu

Dr. Bernhard Riegl						Tropical corals
National Coral Reef Institute
Nova Southeastern University
8000 North Ocean Drive 
Dania Beach, FL 33004
(954) 262-3671
 rieglb@nova.edu

Donna Schroeder
770 Paseo Camarillo
Camarillo, CA  93010-6095
(805) 389-7805
donna.schroeder@mms.gov
Chris W. Smith	Subaqueous soils
National Leader, Technical Soil Services
USDA-NRCS 
(202) 205-0346
christopherw.smith@wdc.usda.gov

Curt Storlazzi
USGS Pacific Science Center
400 Natural Bridges Drive
Santa Cruz, CA  95060
(831) 427-4721
cstorlazzi@usgs.gov

Dr. Page Valentine
United States Geological Service
Woods Hole Science Center
384 Woods Hole Road
Quissett Campus
Woods Hole, MA 02543-1598
(508) 457-2239
pvalentine@usgs.gov

Dr. Pace Wilber	Marine habitat conservation, data 
Atlantic Branch Chief, Charleston (F/SER47)	analysis, remote sensing
Southeast Regional Office 
NOAA Fisheries
PO Box 12559
Charleston, SC 29422-2559
(843) 953-7200
Pace.Wilber@noaa.gov

Dr. Mary Yoklavich 				`	Fishery habitat studies; fishery 
NOAA National Marine Fisheries Service			oceanography
110 Shaffer Road	
Building: SWC3, Routing Code: F/SWC5
Santa Cruz, CA 95060	
Phone: 831-420-3940	 	
[bookmark: smith]mary.yoklavich@noaa.gov
1

